
Graveney Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

ELMHURST AVENUE victim notices that wood/pot of 
stones had been pushed over from in 
front of his shed door which was 
open and appears as if suspects 
have been inside, nothing stolen 

29/12/2023 
14:00:00 

05/01/2024 
08:00:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SEELY ROAD Views vehicle was broken in to and 
item stolen 

25/12/2023 
00:01:00 

05/01/2024 
11:30:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SEELY ROAD not known if any forced entry items 
taken from within vehicle 

04/01/2024 
07:35:00 

04/01/2024 
07:35:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

GORRINGE PARK 
AVENUE 

Theft of Motor vehicle 07/01/2024 
00:01:00 

07/01/2024 
12:30:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MELROSE AVENUE Unknown suspect gained entry into 
vehicle ad stole from within. 

05/01/2024 
22:00:00 

08/01/2024 
16:00:00 

Graveney Burglary in a Dwelling ASCOT ROAD Suspects have broken into the 
property through the front door and 
conducted an untidy search. 

09/01/2024 
20:24:00 

09/01/2024 
20:24:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

RIDGE ROAD Theft from Motor vehicle- Vulnerable 
victim. 

09/01/2024 
18:00:00 

13/01/2024 
15:00:00 

Graveney Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

SEELY ROAD Crim dam to front porch window 14/01/2024 
01:20:00 

  

Graveney Burglary in a Dwelling RIDGE ROAD VICTIM COME HOME AND FOUND 
SUSPECT IN HIS HOUSE , 
DETAINED HIM UNTILL POLICE 
ARRIVED. ITEMS MISSING FROM 
THE ADDRESS UNKNOWN HOW 
ENTRY GAINED 

15/01/2024 
06:30:00 

15/01/2024 
14:00:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

FRINTON ROAD pram stolen from the boot of 
unlocked vehicle 

20/01/2024 
18:00:00 

21/01/2024 
14:00:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GRENFELL ROAD VICTIM REPORTING THE 
LOSS/THEFT OF HIS VEHICLES 
FRONT NUMBER PLATE 

23/01/2024 
12:00:00 

24/01/2024 
10:00:00 

Graveney Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

IPSWICH ROAD DV Crim Dam Non Arrest 26/01/2024 
04:30:00 

26/01/2024 
04:59:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

STREATHAM ROAD by the suspect searching a vehicle 
and removing the goods 

27/01/2024 
00:45:00 

  



Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MELROSE AVENUE Between 0300 and 0900hrs on 
28JAN24 an unknown suspect stole 
the victim?s red HONDA  Key not 
taken. 

28/01/2024 
03:00:00 

28/01/2024 
09:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

PARK AVENUE TDA - vehicle stolen and later 
recovered damaged - steering wheel 
lock had been forced 

27/01/2024 
14:00:00 

28/01/2024 
15:35:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MELROSE AVENUE theft of vehicle whilst parked outside 
location 

28/01/2024 
00:40:00 

28/01/2024 
11:00:00 

 

 

 


