Graveney	Burglary in Other	ELMHURST AVENUE	victim notices that wood/pot of	29/12/2023	05/01/2024
,	Buildings		stones had been pushed over from in	14:00:00	08:00:00
	_		front of his shed door which was		
			open and appears as if suspects		
			have been inside, nothing stolen		
Graveney	Theft From Motor	SEELY ROAD	Views vehicle was broken in to and	25/12/2023	05/01/2024
	vehicle		item stolen	00:01:00	11:30:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor	SEELY ROAD	not known if any forced entry items	04/01/2024	04/01/2024
	vehicle		taken from within vehicle	07:35:00	07:35:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor	GORRINGE PARK	Theft of Motor vehicle	07/01/2024	07/01/2024
	vehicle	AVENUE		00:01:00	12:30:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor	MELROSE AVENUE	Unknown suspect gained entry into	05/01/2024	08/01/2024
	vehicle		vehicle ad stole from within.	22:00:00	16:00:00
Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	ASCOT ROAD	Suspects have broken into the	09/01/2024	09/01/2024
			property through the front door and	20:24:00	20:24:00
			conducted an untidy search.		
Graveney	Theft From Motor	RIDGE ROAD	Theft from Motor vehicle- Vulnerable	09/01/2024	13/01/2024
	vehicle		victim.	18:00:00	15:00:00
Graveney	Criminal Damage To a	SEELY ROAD	Crim dam to front porch window	14/01/2024	
	Dwelling			01:20:00	
Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	RIDGE ROAD	VICTIM COME HOME AND FOUND	15/01/2024	15/01/2024
			SUSPECT IN HIS HOUSE ,	06:30:00	14:00:00
			DETAINED HIM UNTILL POLICE		
			ARRIVED. ITEMS MISSING FROM		
			THE ADDRESS UNKNOWN HOW		
			ENTRY GAINED		
Graveney	Theft From Motor	FRINTON ROAD	pram stolen from the boot of	20/01/2024	21/01/2024
	vehicle		unlocked vehicle	18:00:00	14:00:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor	GRENFELL ROAD	VICTIM REPORTING THE	23/01/2024	24/01/2024
	vehicle		LOSS/THEFT OF HIS VEHICLES	12:00:00	10:00:00
			FRONT NUMBER PLATE		
Graveney	Criminal Damage To a	IPSWICH ROAD	DV Crim Dam Non Arrest	26/01/2024	26/01/2024
	Dwelling			04:30:00	04:59:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor	STREATHAM ROAD	by the suspect searching a vehicle	27/01/2024	
	vehicle		and removing the goods	00:45:00	

Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor	MELROSE AVENUE	Between 0300 and 0900hrs on	28/01/2024	28/01/2024
	vehicle		28JAN24 an unknown suspect stole	03:00:00	09:00:00
			the victim?s red HONDA Key not		
			taken.		
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor	PARK AVENUE	TDA - vehicle stolen and later	27/01/2024	28/01/2024
	vehicle		recovered damaged - steering wheel	14:00:00	15:35:00
			lock had been forced		
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor	MELROSE AVENUE	theft of vehicle whilst parked outside	28/01/2024	28/01/2024
	vehicle		location	00:40:00	11:00:00